Down Home Ranch Fall Fest & Market Days November 11, 2023 9am-2pm

20250 FM 619 Elgin, TX 78621 512-856-0128 x178 cortney@downhomeranch.org

VENDOR APPLICATION FORM

Please note that applications will be reviewed in the order received. In an effort to provide a vast and varied experience for attendees, DHR reserves the right to limit sellers of duplicate items. You will receive notice of acceptance/denial within 3 business days of submitting your application.

VENDOR INFORMATION

COMPANY NAME		OWNER First and Last Names
VENDOR ADDRESS		
VENDOR PHONE	VENDOR EMAIL	
Owned/Operated by Person with Disability?	VENDOR WEBSITE	

PRODUCT CATEGORY

Accessories / Jewelry	Holidays / Weddings
Art / Books / Music	Housewares
Bath and Beauty	Kitchen Items
Candles	Paper Goods
Ceramics and Pottery / Glass	Patterns
Children's Items / Toys	Pets
Clothing	Produce (Fresh or Preserved)
Crochet / Embroidery / Knitting / Needlecraft	Quilts
Food Products (Edible)	Vintage
Furniture / Woodworking	

DESCRIPTION OF YOUR PRODUCTS



SOCIAL LINKS

BLOG	
TWITTER	
INSTAGRAM	
ETSY	
FACEBOOK	
OTHER	

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS / QUESTIONS / DETAILS FOR US TO SHARE WITH ATTENDEES

VENDOR FEES

All vendor fees will 100% benefit the social enterprise program at Down Home Ranch. If paying by check or money order, please make payable to Down Home Ranch and include with your application. If you'd like to pay by credit card, please notate that below and an invoice will be emailed to you at the vendor email you provided. In an effort to showcase other organizations and artisans that share a similar purpose as Down Home Ranch, we are offering a discounted rate for the 2022 event to any vendor owned or operated by someone with a disability.

General Vendor: \$40

Disability Owned/Operated Vendor: \$20

Payment Method: Check/Money Order

Credit Card

Important Vendor & Event Details:

- Vendors must stay for the entirety of the event from 9am-2pm.
- Vendor check in will begin at 7 am and booths are expected to be customer ready by • 9am.
- Tables, canopies and electricity/water access will not be provided by DHR.
- All booth fees are non-refundable.
- Please email a copy of your business logo to cortney@downhomeranch.org for the event map/program. Any product photos would be appreciated as well and utilized as appropriate in pre-event marketing.



Completed applications should be emailed to cortney@downhomeranch.org. All proceeds benefit Down Home Ranch.

